TEMT1000, TEMT1020, TEMT1030, TEMT1040
www.vishay.com Vishay Semiconductors
Rev. 1.7, 17-Dec-2021 1 Document Number: 81554
For technical questions, contact: detectortechsupport@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Silicon NPN Phototransistor, RoHS-Compliant
DESCRIPTION

TEMT1030 7 ± 15 730 to 1000
TEMT1040 7 ± 15 730 to 1000
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING CODE PACKAGING REMARKS PACKAGE FORM
TEMT1000 Tape and reel MOQ: 1000 pcs, 1000 pcs/reel Reverse gullwing
TEMT1020 Tape and reel MOQ: 1000 pcs, 1000 pcs/reel Gullwing
TEMT1030 Tape and reel MOQ: 1000 pcs, 1000 pcs/reel Yoke
TEMT1040 Bulk MOQ: 1000 pcs, 1000 pcs/bulk Axial leads
ABSOLUTE MAXIMUM RATINGS (Tamb = 25 °C, unless otherwise specified)
PARAMETER TEST CONDITION SYMBOL VALUE UNIT
Emitter collector voltage VECO 5 V
Collector current IC 50 mA